
Shiloh 5K Mission Run / June 29, 2024 / Faith, NC

Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 483 Jacob-Kurtis Guy 22 0:16:57 05:27 M Overall Male
2 414 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:25 05:56 M Overall Male
3 404 Peyton Scarboro 17 0:19:33 06:18 M Overall Male
4 485 Brian Childers 38 0:22:17 07:10 M Male-35-39
5 411 Charles Bralley 46 0:22:18 07:11 M Overall Male Masters
6 488 Isaac Cawley 19 0:22:30 07:15 M Male-15-19
7 405 Trevor Wooten 26 0:23:55 07:42 M Male-25-29
8 425 Brenneman Thompson 66 0:24:24 07:51 M Male-65-69
9 497 Luke Barringer 24 0:25:06 08:05 M Male-20-24

10 430 Steve Staley 70 0:25:14 08:07 M Male-70-Over
11 409 Jake Rayfield 40 0:25:24 08:11 M Male-40-44
12 410 Lonnie Flowe 43 0:25:26 08:11 M Male-40-44
13 443 Ashleigh Lambert 37 0:25:41 08:16 F Overall Female
14 496 Avery Doty 15 0:25:57 08:21 F Overall Female
15 4961 Rebecca De Moura 67 0:25:58 08:21 F Overall Female
16 415 Vic McCallum 55 0:26:22 08:29 M Male-55-59
17 426 Mark Summers 66 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-65-69
18 403 Carson Scarboro 17 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-15-19
19 456 Jocelyne Lavaud-Adams 62 0:26:57 08:40 F Overall Female Masters
20 401 Dales Gardner 14 0:27:24 08:49 M Male-11-14
21 486 Sara Johnson 40 0:27:33 08:52 F Female-40-44
22 416 Joe Harris 56 0:27:40 08:54 M Male-55-59
23 462 Dianne Allen 69 0:28:20 09:07 F Female-65-69
24 407 Michael Lefko 39 0:28:32 09:11 M Male-35-39
25 168 Bekah Garrison 35 0:28:40 09:14 F Female-35-39
26 167 Anna Garrison 30 0:28:40 09:14 F Female-30-34
27 449 Nikki Sherrell 47 0:28:55 09:18 F Female-45-49
28 495 Britt Austin 40 0:28:55 09:18 F Female-40-44
29 422 Keith Rhoney 63 0:29:09 09:23 M Male-60-64
30 460 Lynn Ramsey 65 0:29:25 09:28 F Female-65-69
31 421 Terry Eddinger 60 0:29:54 09:37 M Male-60-64
32 494 Matt Austin 43 0:30:15 09:44 M Male-40-44
33 455 Tanya Briceno 61 0:30:20 09:46 F Female-60-64
34 413 Floyd Sloan 50 0:30:23 09:47 M Male-50-54
35 420 Greg Lowe 60 0:30:39 09:52 M Male-60-64
36 454 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:30:44 09:54 F Female-55-59
37 418 Jerry Crowell 59 0:30:52 09:56 M Male-55-59
38 450 Jamie Myers 48 0:31:18 10:04 F Female-45-49
39 424 Rick Spivey 66 0:31:34 10:10 M Male-65-69
40 490 Trent Gobble 31 0:32:00 10:18 M Male-30-34
41 446 Claudia Mendoza 44 0:32:33 10:29 F Female-40-44
42 433 Frank Pancotto 76 0:32:49 10:34 M Male-70-Over
43 487 Taylor Gobble 32 0:33:26 10:46 F Female-30-34
44 408 Amaury Romero 39 0:33:27 10:46 M Male-35-39
45 412 Paul Tatsis 48 0:33:31 10:47 M Male-45-49
46 493 Naomi Burleson 12 0:33:48 10:53 F Female-11-14
47 492 Samuel McDonald 40 0:33:51 10:54 M Male-40-44
48 423 Wilmot Jones 64 0:33:59 10:56 M Male-60-64
49 170 Leslie Dyer 43 0:34:06 10:59 F Female-40-44
50 457 Ellen Meissner 63 0:34:07 10:59 F Female-60-64
51 431 Robert Money 72 0:34:35 11:08 M Male-70-Over
52 432 Joel Whittington 73 0:34:38 11:09 M Male-70-Over
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53 419 Danny Inman 59 0:35:08 11:18 M Male-55-59
54 499 Annabelle Lewis 25 0:35:17 11:21 F Female-25-29
55 429 Tom Torkildsen 69 0:35:58 11:35 M Male-65-69
56 480 Robert Paratore 74 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-70-Over
57 439 Guadalupe Corona 29 0:36:38 11:47 F Female-25-29
58 428 Brian Klock 68 0:36:44 11:49 M Male-65-69
59 445 Mallory Harrison 38 0:36:50 11:51 F Female-35-39
60 451 Teresa Shaw 52 0:37:40 12:07 F Female-50-54
61 477 Steve Shive 72 0:37:45 12:09 M Male-70-Over
62 484 Nikki Guy 53 0:37:51 12:11 F Female-50-54
63 437 Fabiola Vazquez 22 0:37:56 12:13 F Female-20-24
64 436 Noelya Santiago 21 0:37:56 12:13 F Female-20-24
65 435 Sydney Rayfield 13 0:38:33 12:24 F Female-11-14
66 476 Nanci Blalock 31 0:38:40 12:27 F Female-30-34
67 441 Yaritza Santiago 31 0:38:54 12:31 F Female-30-34
68 491 Nathaniel Hatley 7 0:39:14 12:38 M Male-10-Under
69 489 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:39:15 12:38 F Female-35-39
70 444 Andrea Lefko 38 0:39:37 12:45 F Female-35-39
71 452 Jennifer Bolick 54 0:39:39 12:46 F Female-50-54
72 479 Thomas Rachel 69 0:40:56 13:11 M Male-65-69
73 458 Janet Lambert 65 0:41:35 13:23 F Female-65-69
74 478 Alli Talley 14 0:41:46 13:27 F Female-11-14
75 434 Amelia Gardner 12 0:45:17 14:35 F Female-11-14
76 169 River Dyer 8 0:45:18 14:35 F Female-10-Under
77 475 Cathy Lefko 67 0:51:02 16:26 F Female-65-69

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 443 Ashleigh Lambert 37 0:25:41 08:16 F Overall Female 13
2 496 Avery Doty 15 0:25:57 08:21 F Overall Female 14
3 4961 Rebecca De Moura 67 0:25:58 08:21 F Overall Female 15

Overall Female Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 456 Jocelyne Lavaud-Adams 62 0:26:57 08:40 F Overall Female Masters 19

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 483 Jacob-Kurtis Guy 22 0:16:57 05:27 M Overall Male 1
2 414 Froilan Frutos 50 0:18:25 05:56 M Overall Male 2
3 404 Peyton Scarboro 17 0:19:33 06:18 M Overall Male 3

Overall Male Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 411 Charles Bralley 46 0:22:18 07:11 M Overall Male Masters 5

Female 10 & under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 169 River Dyer 8 0:45:18 14:35 F Female-10-Under 76

Female 11-14
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 493 Naomi Burleson 12 0:33:48 10:53 F Female-11-14 46
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2 435 Sydney Rayfield 13 0:38:33 12:24 F Female-11-14 65
3 478 Alli Talley 14 0:41:46 13:27 F Female-11-14 74
4 434 Amelia Gardner 12 0:45:17 14:35 F Female-11-14 75

Female 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 437 Fabiola Vazquez 22 0:37:56 12:13 F Female-20-24 63
2 436 Noelya Santiago 21 0:37:56 12:13 F Female-20-24 64

Female 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 499 Annabelle Lewis 25 0:35:17 11:21 F Female-25-29 54
2 439 Guadalupe Corona 29 0:36:38 11:47 F Female-25-29 57

Female 30-34
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 167 Anna Garrison 30 0:28:40 09:14 F Female-30-34 26
2 487 Taylor Gobble 32 0:33:26 10:46 F Female-30-34 43
3 476 Nanci Blalock 31 0:38:40 12:27 F Female-30-34 66
4 441 Yaritza Santiago 31 0:38:54 12:31 F Female-30-34 67

Female 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 168 Bekah Garrison 35 0:28:40 09:14 F Female-35-39 25
2 445 Mallory Harrison 38 0:36:50 11:51 F Female-35-39 59
3 489 Hannah Burleson-McDonald 39 0:39:15 12:38 F Female-35-39 69
4 444 Andrea Lefko 38 0:39:37 12:45 F Female-35-39 70

Female 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 486 Sara Johnson 40 0:27:33 08:52 F Female-40-44 21
2 495 Britt Austin 40 0:28:55 09:18 F Female-40-44 28
3 446 Claudia Mendoza 44 0:32:33 10:29 F Female-40-44 41
4 170 Leslie Dyer 43 0:34:06 10:59 F Female-40-44 49

Female 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 449 Nikki Sherrell 47 0:28:55 09:18 F Female-45-49 27
2 450 Jamie Myers 48 0:31:18 10:04 F Female-45-49 38

Female 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 451 Teresa Shaw 52 0:37:40 12:07 F Female-50-54 60
2 484 Nikki Guy 53 0:37:51 12:11 F Female-50-54 62
3 452 Jennifer Bolick 54 0:39:39 12:46 F Female-50-54 71

Female 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 454 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:30:44 09:54 F Female-55-59 36

Female 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 455 Tanya Briceno 61 0:30:20 09:46 F Female-60-64 33
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2 457 Ellen Meissner 63 0:34:07 10:59 F Female-60-64 50

Female 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 462 Dianne Allen 69 0:28:20 09:07 F Female-65-69 23
2 460 Lynn Ramsey 65 0:29:25 09:28 F Female-65-69 30
3 458 Janet Lambert 65 0:41:35 13:23 F Female-65-69 73
4 475 Cathy Lefko 67 0:51:02 16:26 F Female-65-69 77

Male 10 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 491 Nathaniel Hatley 7 0:39:14 12:38 M Male-10-Under 68

Male 11-14
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 401 Dales Gardner 14 0:27:24 08:49 M Male-11-14 20

Male 15-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 488 Isaac Cawley 19 0:22:30 07:15 M Male-15-19 6
2 403 Carson Scarboro 17 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-15-19 18

Male 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 497 Luke Barringer 24 0:25:06 08:05 M Male-20-24 9

Male 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 405 Trevor Wooten 26 0:23:55 07:42 M Male-25-29 7

Male 30-34
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 490 Trent Gobble 31 0:32:00 10:18 M Male-30-34 40

Male 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 485 Brian Childers 38 0:22:17 07:10 M Male-35-39 4
2 407 Michael Lefko 39 0:28:32 09:11 M Male-35-39 24
3 408 Amaury Romero 39 0:33:27 10:46 M Male-35-39 44

Male 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 409 Jake Rayfield 40 0:25:24 08:11 M Male-40-44 11
2 410 Lonnie Flowe 43 0:25:26 08:11 M Male-40-44 12
3 494 Matt Austin 43 0:30:15 09:44 M Male-40-44 32
4 492 Samuel McDonald 40 0:33:51 10:54 M Male-40-44 47

Male 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 412 Paul Tatsis 48 0:33:31 10:47 M Male-45-49 45

Male 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish



Shiloh 5K Mission Run / June 29, 2024 / Faith, NC

1 413 Floyd Sloan 50 0:30:23 09:47 M Male-50-54 34

Male 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 415 Vic McCallum 55 0:26:22 08:29 M Male-55-59 16
2 416 Joe Harris 56 0:27:40 08:54 M Male-55-59 22
3 418 Jerry Crowell 59 0:30:52 09:56 M Male-55-59 37
4 419 Danny Inman 59 0:35:08 11:18 M Male-55-59 53

Male 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 422 Keith Rhoney 63 0:29:09 09:23 M Male-60-64 29
2 421 Terry Eddinger 60 0:29:54 09:37 M Male-60-64 31
3 420 Greg Lowe 60 0:30:39 09:52 M Male-60-64 35
4 423 Wilmot Jones 64 0:33:59 10:56 M Male-60-64 48

Male 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 425 Brenneman Thompson 66 0:24:24 07:51 M Male-65-69 8
2 426 Mark Summers 66 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-65-69 17
3 424 Rick Spivey 66 0:31:34 10:10 M Male-65-69 39
4 429 Tom Torkildsen 69 0:35:58 11:35 M Male-65-69 55
5 428 Brian Klock 68 0:36:44 11:49 M Male-65-69 58
6 479 Thomas Rachel 69 0:40:56 13:11 M Male-65-69 72

Male 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 430 Steve Staley 70 0:25:14 08:07 M Male-70-Over 10
2 433 Frank Pancotto 76 0:32:49 10:34 M Male-70-Over 42
3 431 Robert Money 72 0:34:35 11:08 M Male-70-Over 51
4 432 Joel Whittington 73 0:34:38 11:09 M Male-70-Over 52
5 480 Robert Paratore 74 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-70-Over 56
6 477 Steve Shive 72 0:37:45 12:09 M Male-70-Over 61

Fun Run
Place Bib # Name Age Gender Time

1 466 Reed Cunningham 10 M 0:01:31
2 467 Jackson Beaver 10 M 0:01:46
3 474 Emily Hinson 9 F 0:01:48
4 473 Ella Beaver 8 F 0:01:56
5 481 Drew Lefler 10 F 0:01:57
6 464 Charlie Gardner 8 M 0:02:10
7 465 Kanyon Taylor 10 M 0:02:21
8 171 Leah Yates 6 F 0:02:22
9 482 Taylor Lefler 6 F 0:02:31

10 500 Joanna McDonald 4 F 0:02:33
11 472 Willa Taylor 8 F 0:02:35
12 471 Mina Taylor 7 F 0:02:36
13 470 Brynne Rose Gardner 5 F 0:03:03
14 498 Gideon McDonald 2 M 0:04:04
15 463 Everett Biggers 3 M 0:04:32
16 469 Izzy Efird 3 F 0:05:06


